
R

SUN 7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  132 SCT:  64
Cody 52.47 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Lintott 02.524 20027 95 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  132 SCT:  65
Rylan 58.88 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Markewicz 02.243 24029 0 0
Sweep 50.83 0 2 0 15NQ 1 1Ross 02.603 24030 0 0
Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Blackstone 00.002 24028 0 0

R

SUN 7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  127 SCT:  69
Alex 52.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Preston 02.438 12005 100 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  132 SCT:  65
Kona 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Watson 10.001 24011 0 0

R

SUN 7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  76
Ozzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sangenito 10.0012 12006 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  74
Joey 62.01 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Albrizio 02.779 16172 90 0
Gibbs 76.51 2 4 1 29NQ 3 0Schluer 02.2510 16189 0 0
Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosner 00.007 16007 0 0
Zing 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Raskay 00.008 16171 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  72
Miley 60.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gradwell 02.905 20173 100 0
Flip 75.29 3 5 2 41NQ 0 0Buchma 02.356 20020 0 0
Champ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marden 00.004 20008 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  177 SCT:  74
Garth 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hanna 10.002 24021 0 0
A.V. 80.04 6 2 2 32NQ 1 0Bridgwood 02.211 24181 0 0

R

SUN 7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Zeeva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dixon 10.00109 08165 0 0
Sofia 82.42 7 1 1 31NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 02.12110 08166 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70
Dobby 50.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Freundlich 03.4593 12073 0 0
Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fisher 10.0094 12079 0 0
Bryce 65.84 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Hunter 02.6692 12168 0 0
Tamiah 73.48 3 1 1 24NQ 1 1Marsh 02.3895 12169 0 0
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Libby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schluer 00.0096 12188 0 0
Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68

Ela 50.14 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Buchma 03.5720 16100 0 0
Dug 77.47 9 2 1 42NQ 2 0LaForge 02.3121 16170 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  64
Ici Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hartman 10.0049 20144 0 0
Stella 63.43 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Germann 02.9050 20174 0 0
Zena 62.44 0 1 1 15NQ 3 1Borowski 02.9551 20177 0 0
Angelina 74.28 10 1 0 35NQ 0 0Wintz 02.4852 20179 0 0
Islay 59.91 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Oswald 03.0753 20180 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  184 SCT:  68
Eragon 65.37 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 02.8115 24022 0 0
Sizzle 75.36 7 2 4 51NQ 1 0Kwiatkowski 02.4416 24156 0 0
Rusty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0013 24183 0 0
Muse 74.31 6 4 0 38NQ 2 0Torok 02.4814 24186 0 0
Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0017 24184 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  184 SCT:  64
Brix 63.95 0 2 2 25NQ 4 1Mazza 02.882 26187 0 0

R

SUN 7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Jazz 54.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Manzi 03.19108 08066 100 20
Merci 74.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hedderick 02.34104 08062 100 0
Captain 82.00 7 3 3 51NQ 1 0Martinez 02.13102 08060 0 0
Delilah 64.03 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Brady 02.73103 08061 0 0
Dandy 68.02 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brav 02.57105 08063 0 0
Dora 62.83 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Sutch 02.79106 08064 0 0
Bunny 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Streisand 10.00107 08065 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70
Ema 48.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Buchma 03.6183 12067 100 21
Jett 53.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sangenito 03.3088 12075 100 16
Pixie 60.05 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Marsh 02.9186 12070 100 9
Crysta 61.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Marsh 02.8591 12078 100 8
Pippa 60.28 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Felton 02.9084 12068 0 0
Kate 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Szakacs 10.0085 12069 0 0
Tucker 74.07 4 1 3 32NQ 1 0Mignatti 02.3687 12071 0 0
Madyson 51.59 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rissmiller 03.3989 12076 0 0
Rocket 50.43 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Kane 03.4790 12077 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68
CeCe 42.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.2218 16105 100 25
Whiskey 44.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schroeder 04.018 16091 100 23
Spell 49.61 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brennan 03.614 16085 100 18
Bridget 59.27 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hedderick 03.0214 16099 100 8
Bea 60.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 02.971 16080 100 7
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Shamus 61.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dixon 02.9116 16102 100 6
Rum 64.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 02.789 16093 100 3
Milo 69.06 1 2 3 28NQ 2 0Pessoa 02.592 16083 0 0
Bizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.003 16084 0 0
Chloe 54.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Suttner 03.305 16087 0 0
Griffin 50.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 03.576 16088 0 0
Bud 62.07 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Freedman 02.887 16089 0 0
Spice 58.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Numata 03.0510 16094 0 0
Grady 70.71 2 2 3 31NQ 1 0Puro 02.5311 16095 0 0
Mitzi 66.61 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Suttner 02.6912 16096 0 0
Eva 44.60 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Polito 04.0113 16097 0 0
Hype 68.86 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Schmidt 02.6015 16101 0 0
Lilac 42.58 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Pessoa 04.2017 16103 0 0
Mackenzie 70.99 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Ezzo 02.5219 16106 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  64
Sha La La 42.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.3435 20126 100 21
Pilot 42.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0DiClementi 04.3026 20115 100 21
Tess 44.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fisher 04.1829 20119 100 19
Splash 44.41 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Glass 04.1438 20131 100 19
Tangueray 44.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Capozzo-Schmid 04.1324 20113 100 19
Grey 53.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.4541 20136 100 10
Scotch 54.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.3848 20147 100 9
Minnie 55.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 03.2942 20138 100 8
Sin 56.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 03.2828 20118 100 7
Kohl 58.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gradwell 03.1544 20141 100 5
Yeats 62.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 02.9520 20109 100 1
Piper 65.90 1 2 2 28NQ 0 1Fisher 02.7919 20108 0 0
Jasper 51.73 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1McGavin 03.5621 20110 0 0
Rev 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0022 20111 0 0
Indy 43.34 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 04.2523 20112 0 0
Willow 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kipin Acerra 10.0030 20120 0 0
Pixie 48.08 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Doering 03.8331 20121 0 0
Kenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0032 20123 0 0
Zuri 54.92 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borowski 03.3534 20125 0 0
Liffey 59.97 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Ezzo 03.0736 20128 0 0
Blazer 50.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Numata 03.6837 20130 0 0
Corazon 46.61 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0O'Brien 03.9540 20133 0 0
Blitz 51.70 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Aldrich 03.5645 20143 0 0
Vegas 52.28 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Johnson 03.5246 20145 0 0
Jane 49.89 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Artymyshyn 03.6947 20146 0 0
Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0018 20107 0 0
Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.0025 20114 0 0
The Pi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fischer 00.0027 20117 0 0
Petey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garfinkel 00.0033 20124 0 0
Kim 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.0039 20132 0 0
Sheila 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fischer 00.0043 20139 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  184 SCT:  68
Scout 54.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Main 03.3910 24159 100 13
Tess 39.87 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bisbee 04.613 24148 0 0
Comet 80.48 12 0 0 36NQ 0 0Bodine 02.294 24150 64 0
Lily 56.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Campbell 03.235 24151 0 0
Ringo 42.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 04.308 24155 0 0
Cooper 63.01 0 0 3 15NQ 2 0Webster 02.929 24157 0 0
TJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulcahey 00.006 24153 0 0
Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marden 00.007 24154 0 0
Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Monahan 00.0011 24160 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.0012 24161 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  184 SCT:  64
Quest 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulcahey 00.001 26162 0 0

R

SUN 7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  132 SCT:  69
Lexi 54.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Alberti 02.416 16013 100 0
Fitzroy 65.94 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Phalon 02.007 16014 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  132 SCT:  70
Joy 57.71 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Entwistle 02.295 20015 0 0

R

SUN 7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  77
Holly 89.50 12 1 1 34NQ 0 0Bippus 01.9811 16002 66 0

R

SUN 7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Lexie 57.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Szakacs 03.06114 08037 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  69
Mack 55.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Germann 03.2924 16164 100 0
Eastman 93.71 24 3 0 87NQ 1 0Brooks 01.9623 16163 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  73
Libby 72.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Skilton 02.5357 20052 0 0

R

SUN 7 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  175 SCT:  80
Jenny 56.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 03.08115 04033 100 23

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Mariah 56.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 03.10113 08038 100 18
Korben 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Paicer 10.00111 08035 0 0
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Gracie 83.25 8 1 0 29NQ 0 0Kaufhold 02.10112 08036 0 0
Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  179 SCT:  73

Emma 48.29 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wrede 03.7197 12040 0 0
Triumph 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gross 10.0098 12041 0 0
Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hurley 10.00100 12043 0 0
Jackson 72.98 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Mignatti 02.45101 12044 0 0
Bentley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Monahan 00.0099 12042 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  69
Splash 46.08 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Nally 03.9925 16116 0 0
Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0022 16050 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  73
Bogie 57.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Crane 03.2154 20055 0 0
Juno 83.73 10 1 1 40NQ 1 0Schmoyer 02.2055 20056 0 0
Zaidan 55.43 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Ford 03.3256 20058 0 0
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